
 

Monday, September 15 Tuesday, September 16 
 

Wednesday, September 17 Thursday, September 18 Friday, September 19 

Closure Closure 

 
Vegetable soup (celery) 

 
Vol-au-vent (milk, wheat gluten, 
soy, sulphite) / Vegetarian vol-

au-vent (soy, celery, wheat 
gluten), pépinettes (wheat 

gluten, egg) 
 

Fruit 

Corn salad 

Greek mezze (wheat gluten, 

shellfish, fish, soy, milk, 

molluscs), lettuce*, baguette* 

(wheat gluten) 

Ice cream (soy, milk) 

 

Leek soup 

Vegetarian lentil chili (soy, 
celery), cheddar (milk) and 

yogurt sauce (milk), potatoes 

Fruit* 

 

 Monday, September 22 Tuesday, September 23 
 

Wednesday, September 24 Thursday, September 25 Friday, September 26 

Country soup (celery) 

Minced veal, Beaugé sauce 
(wheat gluten, milk, 

mustard), grilled vegetables, 
boiled potatoes 

Fruit* 

Tomato/mozzarella salad 
(milk) 

Tikka Masala (wheat 
gluten, soya), wheat heart 

(wheat gluten) 

Fruit* 

 
Tomato soup (milk) 

 
Stir-fried beef with 

vegetables (soya), rice 
 

Fruit* 

White Cabbage Salad* 

 

Presia pork, meat jus (wheat 

gluten), tomato zucchini, 

mashed potatoes (milk) 

 

Dairy * 

 

Lentil soup (celery) 

Flemish beef stew (wheat 
gluten, mustard), Greek 

pasta (wheat gluten, egg) 

Fruit* 

 

 

 

 
* = From ecological and eco-responsible agriculture and livestock farming 
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Monday, September 29 Tuesday, September 30 
 

Wednesday, October 1 Thursday, October 2 Friday, October 3 

Watercress soup  

Stir-fried pasta (wheat 
gluten, egg) with grilled 

vegetables*, arugula 

Fruit* 

 

Beetroot salad (mustard, 
sulphite) 

Stir-fried beef, gravy 
(wheat gluten), mixed 
salad, vinaigrette (egg, 
mustard), sautéed corn 

Fruit* 

 

 
Vegetable soup (celery) 

 
Slices of bacon, Liège stew 

 
Fruit* 

Market garden soup 

 

Free-range pork meatballs 

with tomato sauce (wheat 

gluten, egg, milk), Greek 

pasta (wheat gluten, egg) 

 

Fruit* 

  

  

Broccoli creamed soup 
(soya) 

Homemade fish sticks (wheat 
gluten, egg, fish, mustard), 
tartar sauce (egg, mustard), 
wilted spinach, homemade 

mashed potatoes (milk) 

Dairy* 
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